
E-MAIL: PHONE:

ORDER
DATE: TABLE NO:

FORM

NAME:

ADDRESS:

ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY PRICE TOTAL

WHITE W - EL VELERO VERDEJO BLANCO (SPAIN)

WHITE W - PINOT GRIGIO CORTE VIGNA (ITALY))

WHITE W - BELLE PERLE, PICPOUL DE PINET (FRANCE)

RED W - SANTA RITA 8KM MERLOT (CHILE)

WHITE W - VIDAL SAUV BLANC MARLBOROUGH  (N. ZEALAND)

WHITE W - GAVI CA BIANCA (ITALY)

WHITE W - CHABLIS GLORIE DE CHABLIS, (FRANCE)

RED W - EL VELERO TEMPRANILLO TINTO (SPAIN)

RED W - LUNARIS BY CALLIA MALBEC (ARGENTINA))

ROSE W - WICKED LADY WHITE ZINFANDEL (USA)

RED W - ALLUMEA ORGANIC, NERO D’AVOLA MERLOT (ITALY))

RED W - ANGUS THE BULL CABERNET SAUV (AUSTRALIA)

RED W - CHATEAU DES BARDES, SAINT-EMILION (FRANCE)

ROSE W - GERARD BERTRAND 6EME SENS ROSE (FRANCE))

ROSE W - CHATEAU LA GORDONNE ORGANIC (FRANCE))

SPARKLING W - CODORNIU ORIGINAL ORGANIC BRUT (SPAIN))

LL BACO PROSECCO EXTRA DRY

BOTTEGA POETI ROSE PROSECCO (ITALY)))

BOTTEGA GOLD PROSECCO (ITALY)

LOUIS DORNIER ET FILS CHAMPAGNE (FRANCE)

£22.00

£28.00

£30.00

£35.00

£23.00

£27.00

£30.00

£27.00

£30.00

£30.00

£40.00

£50.00

£24.00

£26.00

£30.00

£28.00

£35.00

£22.00

£24.00

£26.00

MIXED BEER BUCKET (10 BEERS))

MIXED DRIVER BUCKET (8 SOFT DRINKS)

ULTIMATE WINE PACKAGE

WHITE WINE PACKAGE

RED WINE PACKAGE

HYDRATION PACKAGE

FIZZ SELECTION

TRAY OF SHOTS - JAGER BOMBS OR TEQUILA GOLD - ADD A NOTE

TRAY OF SHOTS - SOURZ

£60.00

£24.00

£140.00

£112.00

£112.00

£20.00

£95.00

£68.00

£46.00

TOTAL:



Email:

Other:

Beverages:

(Please Tick)

(Card Holder only)

Card Holder Name:

Company Name:

*Corporate Card Only

Telephone Number:

Booking Confirmation
Number:

Accommodation Amount (as 
booked):

Food:

Total Amount (if known)

Card Type:

Arrival Date

Guest Name

Hotel Name/ Location

*Please note the last 4 digits of the card must match what we have on your reservation. Please contact us on 0161 606 9000 to update this information*

Corporate Card Personal Card

Authorisation
Signature Date:

CREDIT CARD AUTHORISATION FORM

Please DO NOT put your full card details on this form.
We reserve the right to ask for ID on arrival.

**The form will not be accepted without the Card Holder's hand written signature**

**We WILL NOT accept any forms submitted that have full card details on, or are accompanied by a copy of the card

Please fill in the form and return via email to Bookings@Jurysinns.com or via fax to 00 44 (0)161 774 0290

I hereby authorise Leonardo Hotels to debit the above credit card provided on the reservation(s) ending ____________________
(Last 4 digits only)

Please complete this form and return to adickinson@helmsbriscoe.com



ANY NOTES ABOUT YOUR ORDER, PLEASE ADD HERE


