

ORDER FORM

DATE: T	ABLE NO:			
NAME:				
ADDRESS:				
E-MAIL:	PHONE:			
ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRICE	TOTAL	
WHITE W - EL VELERO VERDEJO BLANCO (SPAIN)		£22.00		
WHITE W - PINOT GRIGIO CORTE VIGNA (ITALY))		£24.00		
WHITE W - BELLE PERLE, PICPOUL DE PINET (FRANCE)		£26.00		
WHITE W - VIDAL SAUV BLANC MARLBOROUGH (N. ZEALAND)		£28.00		
WHITE W - GAVI CA BIANCA (ITALY)		£30.00		
WHITE W - CHABLIS GLORIE DE CHABLIS, (FRANCE)		£35.00		
RED W - EL VELERO TEMPRANILLO TINTO (SPAIN)		£22.00		
RED W - SANTA RITA 8KM MERLOT (CHILE)		£24.00		
RED W - LUNARIS BY CALLIA MALBEC (ARGENTINA))		£26.00		
RED W - ALLUMEA ORGANIC, NERO D'AVOLA MERLOT (ITALY))		£28.00		
RED W - ANGUS THE BULL CABERNET SAUV (AUSTRALIA)		£30.00		
RED W - CHATEAU DES BARDES, SAINT-EMILION (FRANCE)		£35.00		
ROSE W - WICKED LADY WHITE ZINFANDEL (USA)		£23.00		
ROSE W - GERARD BERTRAND 6EME SENS ROSE (FRANCE))		£27.00		
ROSE W - CHATEAU LA GORDONNE ORGANIC (FRANCE))		£30.00		
SPARKLING W - CODORNIU ORIGINAL ORGANIC BRUT (SPAIN))		£27.00		
LL BACO PROSECCO EXTRA DRY		£30.00		
BOTTEGA POETI ROSE PROSECCO (ITALY)))		£30.00		
BOTTEGA GOLD PROSECCO (ITALY)		£40.00		
LOUIS DORNIER ET FILS CHAMPAGNE (FRANCE)		£50.00		
MIXED BEER BUCKET (10 BEERS))		£60.00		
MIXED DRIVER BUCKET (8 SOFT DRINKS)		£24.00		
ULTIMATE WINE PACKAGE		£140.00		
WHITE WINE PACKAGE		£112.00		
RED WINE PACKAGE		£112.00		
HYDRATION PACKAGE		£20.00		
FIZZ SELECTION		£95.00		
TRAY OF SHOTS - JAGER BOMBS OR TEQUILA GOLD - ADD A N	OTE	£68.00		
TRAY OF SHOTS - SOURZ		£46.00		

TOTAL:









CREDIT CARD AUTHORISATION FORM

Please DO NOT put your full card details on this form.

We reserve the right to ask for ID on arrival.

(Please Tick)	Corporate Card		Personal Card			
Card Holder Name:]			
Company Name: *Corporate Card Only Telephone Number:			Card Type:			
Email:]			
Please note the last 4 digits of the card must match what we have on your reservation. Please contact us on 0161 606 9000 to update this information I hereby authorise Leonardo Hotels to debit the above credit card provided on the reservation(s) ending						
Booking Confirmation Number:				Guest Name		
Accommodation Amount (as booked):						
Food:						
Beverages:			Но	otel Name/ Location		
Other:						
Total Amount (if known)]		Arrival Date		
Authorisation Signature (Card Holder only)				Date:		
					ļ	

The form will not be accepted without the Card Holder's hand written signature

**We WILL NOT accept any forms submitted that have full card details on, or are accompanied by a copy of the card

Please complete this form and return to adickinson@helmsbriscoe.com













ANY NOTES ABOUT YOUR ORDER, PLEASE ADD HERE